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Hire “A” 
Players 

Comp & 
Benefits 
Strategy 

Supervisor 
Support & 
Mentoring 

HR Risk Mgmt 

Process 
Automation & 

HRIS 
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General Efficiency 
Employee Insurance Benefit Bill 
Management 
Automated Timekeeping/Payroll 
Integration 
Online Training 
Comp Management 
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$20,000 

$10,000 

$5,000 

$25,000 

$25,000 to 
$100,000 

Total: $50,000 to $300,000, 
Annually 



General Efficiency 
Employee Insurance Benefit Bill 
Management 
Automated Timekeeping/Payroll 
Integration 
Online Training 
Comp Management 
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$20,000 

$10,000 

$5,000 

$25,000 

$25,000 to 
$100,000 

Total: $50,000 to $300,000, 
Annually 



General Efficiency 
20 FTE employees 
10 minutes per FTE per day 
Average $50K/FTE/Yr 
240 workdays per year 
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Avg ASC Total: $20,000 Annually 

20 FTE’s 

x $29/hr 

x 3.33 hrs/day 

240 days/Yr 

$23,102/Yr 
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Employee Electronic Document Filing 
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Employee Employment History File 
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Company Electronic Documents Sharing 
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Electronic History of Compensation 
Adjustments  
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Management Approval Processing 
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Former Employee Access to Records 



General Efficiency 
Employee Insurance Benefit Bill 
Management 
Automated Timekeeping/Payroll 
Integration 
Online Training 
Comp Management 
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$20,000 

$10,000 

$5,000 

$25,000 

$25,000 to 
$100,000 

Total: $50,000 to $300,000, 
Annually 



Employee Insurance Benefit Bill 
Management 
Four insurance plans (Health, 
Dental, Vision, Life) 
1 incorrect EE’s per plan 
4 out of 12 months with error 
1 EE health bill error 
1 EE dental bill error 
1 EE vision bill error 
1 EE life bill error  
 
 
 
 © 2013 MedHQ, LLC 15 

4 plans 

x 4 months  

x 1 error/plan 

$600 / month  
+ $30 / month 

+ $5 / month 
+ $5 / month 

$10,240/yr 

Avg ASC Total: $10,000 Annually 

x 
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Employee Benefits Recordkeeping 
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Monthly Electronic Benefits Billing 
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Employee Online Benefits Access 
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Employee Benefits Access Online 
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Benefits Master Billing Process 



General Efficiency 
Employee Insurance Benefit Bill 
Management 
Automated Timekeeping/Payroll 
Integration 
Online Training 
Comp Management 
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$20,000 

$10,000 

$5,000 

$25,000 

$25,000 to 
$100,000 

Total: $50,000 to $300,000, 
Annually 



Automated Timekeeping/Payroll 
Integration 
20 FTE employees 
7 minutes on each “side”  
of the shift per FTE per day 
Average $50K/FTE/Yr 
240 workdays per year 
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Avg ASC Total: $25,000 Annually 

20 FTE’s 

x $29/hr 

x 4.67 hrs/day 

240 days/Yr 

$32,480/Yr 
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Employee Online Work Calendar 
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Employee Electronic Time Off Request System 
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Employee Time Off History Record 
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Employee Time Off History Record 
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Employee  Notification of Approved 
Time Off 



General Efficiency 
Employee Insurance Benefit Bill 
Management 
Automated Timekeeping/Payroll 
Integration 
Online Training 
Comp Management 
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$20,000 

$10,000 

$5,000 

$25,000 

$25,000 to 
$100,000 

Total: $50,000 to $300,000, 
Annually 



Online Training 
20 FTE employees 
$250 annual savings  
per EE per year 
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Avg ASC Total: $5,000 Annually 

20 EE’s 

x $250 / EE 

$5,000/Yr 
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Employee Training Record 
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Training Document Storage 
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Manager Access to Training Online 



General Efficiency 
Employee Insurance Benefit Bill 
Management 
Automated Timekeeping/Payroll 
Integration 
Online Training 
Comp Management 
 
 
 
 

© 2013 MedHQ, LLC 33 

$20,000 

$10,000 

$5,000 

$25,000 

$25,000 to 
$100,000 

Total: $50,000 to $300,000, 
Annually 



Turnover Rate 
#EE’s 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 

15 $30,000  $45,000  $60,000  $75,000  $75,000  $90,000  

20 $45,000  $60,000  $75,000  $90,000  $105,000  $120,000  

25 $60,000  $75,000  $90,000  $120,000  $135,000  $150,000  

30 $75,000  $90,000  $120,000  $135,000  $165,000  $180,000  

35 $75,000  $105,000  $135,000  $165,000  $180,000  $210,000  

40 $90,000  $120,000  $150,000  $180,000  $210,000  $240,000  

34 

Source: Employment Policy Foundation 
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Automated Timekeeping/Payroll 
Integration 
Reduced Turnover 
0.9% First Year Comp Savings 
Second Year Comp Savings 
Third Year Comp Savings 
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Avg ASC Total: $25,000 to 
$100,000 Annually 

$30,000 

$30,000 
$10,000 

$70,000 
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Compensation Systems Online 
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Compensation Systems Online 
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Compensation History Records 



© 2013 MedHQ, LLC 39 



© 2013 MedHQ, LLC 40 

Compensation/Bonus Record Keeping 
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Manager Approval Process Compensation 
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Manager Records Access by Employee 



General Efficiency 
Employee Insurance Benefit Bill 
Management 
Automated Timekeeping/Payroll 
Integration 
Online Training 
Comp Management 
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$20,000 

$10,000 

$5,000 

$25,000 

$25,000 to 
$100,000 

Total: $50,000 to $300,000, 
Annually 
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For a free back office assessment from 
today’s presenters visit www.medhq.net or 
contact: 

                               

                             

Tom Jacobs 

tjacobs@medhq.net                   
708-492-0519 
   

 

                               

                             

John Merski Jr. 

jmerski@medhq.net                   
708-492-0519 
   

 

http://www.medhq.net/

